
 

Kids Club Ely 
  

2019 Easter Holidays Booking Form 
 

Places are limited and offered on a first come first served basis. 
Bookings will only be accepted if payment is made at time of booking. 

Unfortunately we are unable to refund or rearrange sessions once booked 
CHILDS NAME 
 

DATE OF BIRTH 

ADDRESS 
 
 
 
 
 

CONTACT NUMBER 

EMAIL ADDRESS 
 

Bookings will be confirmed by e-mail where an 
e-mail address is given. 

 
 

         Please indicate clearly which sessions are required 
Monday 8th April 
 

AM PM ALL DAY 

Tuesday 9th April 
 

AM PM ALL DAY 

Wednesday 10th April 
 

AM PM ALL DAY 

Thursday 11th April 
 

AM PM ALL DAY 

Friday 12th April 
 

AM PM ALL DAY 

Monday 15th April 

 

AM PM ALL DAY 

Tuesday 16th April 
 

AM PM ALL DAY 

Wednesday 17th April 
 

AM PM ALL DAY 

Thursday 18th April 
 

AM PM ALL DAY 

Tuesday 23rd April 
 

AM PM ALL DAY 

 
        Rates and Times 

MORNING SESSION 1 
 

8AM – 1PM £16 PER CHILD £1 REDUCTION FOR SIBLINGS 

MORNING SESSION 2 
 

8AM – 2PM £19 PER CHILD £1 REDUCTION FOR SIBLINGS 

MORNING SESSION 3 
 

8AM – 3PM £22 PER CHILD £1 REDUCTION FOR SIBLINGS 

AFTERNOON SESSION 1 
 

1PM – 6PM £16 PER CHILD £1 REDUCTION FOR SIBLINGS 

AFTERNOON SESSION 2 
 

2PM – 6PM £13 PER CHILD £1 REDUCTION FOR SIBLINGS 

ALL DAY 
 

8AM – 6PM £30 PER CHILD £2 REDUCTION FOR SIBLINGS 

(cheques to be made payable to ‘Kids Club Ely’) 
 

PLEASE RETURN THIS BOOKING FORM TOGETHER WITH PAYMENT TO: 
CATHY PRICE, KIDS CLUB ELY, ELY ST JOHNS COMMUNITY ROOM, 

ST JOHNS ROAD, ELY. CB6 3BW OR POST IN THE POSTBOX IN THE CLUB FOYER 
 

*CHILDCARE VOUCHERS ACCEPTED*  
 

Account name Kids Club Ely Ltd   Sort code 09 01 29   Account number 26597559 
 

** 10% DISCOUNT FOR ALL BOOKINGS PAID BEFORE 14th MARCH** 
 

www.kidsclubely.co.uk     cathy@kidsclubely.co.uk      07814788001 


